
Standard’s Stakeholder Information 
 
 
Dr. Geri Anderson 
VP & Provost  
Colorado Community College System  
720.858.2759 / 720.858.2747  
Geri.Anderson@cccs.edu  
 
Mr. Gary Barbosa 
Director, Human Resources 
Lockheed Martin Space Systems 
gary.barbosa@lmco.com 
303.971.5331 
 
Mr. Jonathan Bergmann 
Teacher 
Woodland Park High School 
jbergmann@wpsdk12.org 
719.686.2067 
 
Dr. Precious Broadnax 
Principal 
Roosevelt Edison Charter School 
pbroadnax@roosevelt.edisonschools.com 
719.637.0311 x140 
 
Mr. Reeves Brown 
Executive Director 
Club 20 
rebrown@club20.org  
970.216.6255 
 
Ms. Sharon Davarn 
Executive Director 
Uncompahgre BOCS  
sdavarn@ridgway.K12.co.us 
970.626.2977 
 
Mr. Bill De La Cruz 
Online Monitor 
Colorado Department of Education 
b.delacruz@comcast.net 
303.875.0070 

Dr. Carol Eaton 
Executive Director, 
Instructional Data Services  
Jefferson County District R-1 
ceaton@jeffco.k12.co.us 
303.982.6565 
 
Dr. Kathy Escamilla 
Professor of Education 
University of Colorado at Boulder 
Kathy.Escamilla@colorado.edu 
303.492.0147 
 
Mr. Bill Esterbrook 
Assistant Superintendent 
Pagosa Springs School District 
besterbrook@pagosa.k12.co.us 
970.264.2228 x 405 
 
Dr. Roger Felch 
Science Teacher 
Castle View High School 
Roger.Felch@dcsdk12.org 
303.674.5149 
 
Mr. Booker Graves 
Executive Director,  
Colorado Workforce Development 
State of Colorado 
booker.graves@state.co.us 
303.866.4937 
 
Mr. Andrew Keck 
Associate Professor, Mathematics 
Western State College 
agkeck@western.edu 
970.943.2802 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Mr. Bill Kurtz 
Head of School 
Denver School of Science & Technology 
bill.kurtz@scienceandtech.org 
303.320.5570 
 
Dr. Virginia Maloney 
Dean, College of Education 
University of Denver 
303.871.2000 
gmaloney@du.edu 
 
Mr. Mike Miles 
Superintendent  
Harrison School District 2 
719.538.4880 
 
Dr. Keith Owen 
Superintendent 
Durango School District 
kowen@pueblo60@k12.co.us 
970.247.5411 / 719.549.7100 
 
Mr. Stan Perea 
President and Founder 
New American Consulting Group 
hisministries@comcast.net 
303.426.6810 
 
Dr. Brian Printz 
Executive Director of Special Programs 
Fountain-Ft.Carson School District 
bprintz@ffc8.org 
719.382.1308 / 719.475.8097 
 
Dr. Michael Poliakoff 
Vice President, Academic  
Affairs and Research 
University of Colorado, Boulder 
michael.poliakoff@cu.edu 
303.860.5622 / 303.594.7739 
 
 
 

 
Ms. Karin Reynolds 
Executive Director of Secondary Education 
Academy School District 20 
karin.reynolds@asd20.org 
719.234.1312 
 
Ms. Susan Ryder 
Teacher 
Estes Park 
susan_ryder@psdr3.k12.co.us 
970.586.5321 x3278 
 
Mr. Roger Sampson 
President  
Education of Commission of the States 
rsampson@ecs.org 
303.299.3624 
 
Dr. Diana Sirko 
Superintendent 
Aspen School District 
dsirko@aspenk12.net 
970.925.3760 x4008 
 
Ms. Bev Tarpley 
Assistant Superintendent 
Cheyenne Mountain Schools 
tarpley@cmsd12.org 
719.475.6100 

 


